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III Memorial Màster José Cuesta - Unió Esportiva Horta
Barcelona, 26/10/2024

Prueba 7 Masc., 50m Mariposa Abs.
26/10/2024 - 17:30 Resultados
Rècord Campionat 25.51 MEDEL AGUILERA, Pedro Luis 01777 BARCELONA 29/10/2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Punts

Abs.

1. BLANCA ARTERO, Joel 94 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 27.91 550
2. NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.20 551
3. ILLANA RIBAGORDA, Alejandro 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 28.62 529
4. BARCHIESI, German 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.76 502
5. AGUADO DOMÍNGUEZ, Ismael 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 29.02 575
6. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 92 U.E. D'Horta 29.16 482
7. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.22 495
8. SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers 29.33 574
9. ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 29.53 546

10. KAMKE, Erik Simon 90 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.54 464
11. LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 29.77 470
12. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 30.30 505
13. MONLEON CARMONA, David 75 C.N. Rubí 34.65 348
14. SANTAMARÍA MONZÓ, José Luís 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 37.09 242
15. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustín 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 37.75 269
16. BOCHOEYER, Diego 76 C.N. Sabadell 37.83 267
17. BRIAS BUENDIA, Albert 60 U.E. D'Horta 39.48 312
18. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 42.06 293
19. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 56.57 120

25+

1. ILLANA RIBAGORDA, Alejandro 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 28.62 529
2. LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 29.77 470

30+

1. BLANCA ARTERO, Joel 94 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 27.91 550
2. BARCHIESI, German 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.76 502
3. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 92 U.E. D'Horta 29.16 482
4. KAMKE, Erik Simon 90 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.54 464

35+

1. NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.20 551
2. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.22 495
3. SANTAMARÍA MONZÓ, José Luís 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 37.09 242

40+

1. AGUADO DOMÍNGUEZ, Ismael 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 29.02 575
2. ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 29.53 546
3. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 30.30 505

45+

1. SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers 29.33 574
2. MONLEON CARMONA, David 75 C.N. Rubí 34.65 348
3. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustín 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 37.75 269
4. BOCHOEYER, Diego 76 C.N. Sabadell 37.83 267
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III Memorial Màster José Cuesta - Unió Esportiva Horta
Barcelona, 26/10/2024

Prueba 7, Masc., 50m Mariposa

60+

1. BRIAS BUENDIA, Albert 60 U.E. D'Horta 39.48 312

65+

1. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 42.06 293
2. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 56.57 120


